Smekin’
STARTERS

Traditional BBQ Wings

Choose up to 2 flavours: Rich and Sassy®,
Sweet & Zesty®, Devil's Spit®, buffalo, snp, b
Or Naked $85.95

Boneless BBQ Wings

Choose up to 2 flavours: Rich and Sassy®,
Sweet & Zesty®, Devil's Spit®, buffalo, snp,
Or Naked $87.95

Vegetables & Dip2+ Call for Pricing
Choice of ranch or bleu cheese dressing

Serves 25-30

Fresh Fruit Platter?+ Call for Pricing

Served with optional fruit dip
Serves 25-30

+ Requires 24-hour notice.

Fheoh
SALADS

Choice of ranch, blue cheese,
Italian, or balsamic dressings
Serves 12-18

Serves 12-18

*Available at select locations.

BBQ BUNDLES

All bundles are as is. No substitutions.

ULTIMATE BBQ BUNDLE #1 S575

Serves 25
Includes: 6.5 lbs Traditional Wings, 5.5 lbs BBQ Pulled Chicken, St. Louis-Style
Spareribs (2 bones per person), 25 Sandwich Buns, One Side Choice (3 quarts)

ULTIMATE BBQ BUNDLE #2 8575

Serves 25

Includes: 6.5 lbs Boneless Wings, St. Louis-Style Spareribs (2 bones per person,
4.25 slabs), Country Roast Chicken (1/4 piece per person), 25 Corn Bread Muffins,
One Side Choice (3 quarts)

Call for Vegetarian & Fish Options

Fresh Garden Salad® $41.95

Caesar Salad** $45.95

Qwanrd-Winning BBQ
Includes: choice of side(s), Corn Bread Muffin or sandwich bun, disposable

plates, plasticware, napkins and our signature BBQ sauces. See Side Dishes for
nutritional information.

SINGLE QUE OR QUE SANDWICH

Choice of 1 meat selection

1Side $16.95 | 2 Sides $19.95 | 3 Sides $22.95

DOUBLE QUE

Choice of 2 meat selections
1Side $22.95 | 2 Sides $24.95 | 3 Sides $27.95

TRIPLE QUE

Choice of 3 meat selections
1Side $28.95 | 2 Sides $30.95 | 3 Sides $33.95

L

Meat CHOICES

St. Louis-Style Spareribs +52.95 per combo BBQ Pulled Chicken

Georgia Chopped Pork Traditional Wings
Country-Roasted Chicken?
BBQ Chicken

Texas Beef Brisket +54.95 per combo

Not available for individual packaging

Side DISHES

Corn Niblets'? Dave's Cheesy Mac & Cheese' 4

Creamy Coleslaw"? Garlic Red-Skin Mashed Potatoes™

Wilbur Beans BBQ Chips

Family A LA CARTE

Texas Beef Brisket (11b.)

St. Louis-Style Spareribs (Full Slab)
Baby Back Ribs

Georgia Chopped Pork (11b.)

BBQ Pulled Chicken (11b)

Whole BBQ Chicken

Whole Country-Roasted Chicken

1/2 Qt.
Wilbur Beans $12.95
Coleslaw $10.95
Corn Niblets $10.95
Dave's Cheesy Mac & Cheese $15.95
Mashed Potatoes $15.95

Corn Bread Muffins
Brioche Buns

Family STYLE ...

Texas Beef Brisket

St. Louis-Style Spareribs
Baby Back Ribs

Georgia Chopped Pork

BBQ Pulled Chicken

Whole BBQ Chicken

Whole Country-Roasted Chicken
Southside Rib Tips

BBQ Chips

Wilbur Beans

Coleslaw

Corn Niblets

Dave's Cheesy Mac & Cheese
Mashed Potatoes

Corn Bread Muffins -

Qt.
$23.95
$16.95
$16.95
$26.95
$26.95

6pcs.
$9.95

$6.95

15

$179.95
$149.95
$159.95
$90.95
$139.95
$83.95
$79.95
$129.95
$32.95
$47.95
$32.95
$32.95
$55.95
$50.95
$19.95

$35.95
$31.95
$32.95
$23.95
$33.95
$29.95
$28.95

Gallon
$95.95
$64.95
$64.95
$99.95
$99.95

12pcs.
$14.95

$10.95

30

$299.95
$259.95
$269.95
$181.95
$259.95
$165.95
$161.95
$259.95
$65.95
$95.95
$64.95
$64.95
$99.95
$99.95
$38.95
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DESSERTS

Dave's Award-Winning Bread Pudding*
Large (Serves 30-35) $81.95
Small (Serves 15-20) $41.95

Hot Fudge Brownie!
Large (Serves 30-35) $81.95
Small (Serves 15-20) $41.95

+ Requires 24-hour notice.

Canned Soda $2.95

2L Soda $3.95

Bottled Water $2.95
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Dr. Pepper, 7Up,
Brisk, & Aquafina

der Qnline :
FAMOUSDAVES.COM/CATERONLINE -'k
PICK-UP

Simply place your order and pick up your ‘Que at the To Go counter. Our
Famous ‘Que will be conveniently packaged and ready for you to take to
your destination. We require 24 hours notice for Catering Pick-Up orders.

DELIVERY AND/OR SET UP

We'll bring the food to your event location, and wand we can even set it
up for you. We'll review the menu with the Host and leave you to enjoy the
Legendary ‘Que. Includes high quality disposable products. Delivery fees
apply. We require a minimum of 48 hours notice for all catering orders.
We require a minimum order of $300 before taxes, delivery fees,
and service charges.

FULL SERVICE

Our Famous Catering Team will make it easy for you and handle all the
details. We'll deliver, set up, and maintain your Legendary ‘Que event. We'll
bring everything you need: tablecloths, chafing dishes and high-quality
disposable paper products. Service fees apply.

We require a minimum of 72 hours notice for all catering orders. Some
conditions may apply, please email or call for more information. We
require a minimum order of $300 before taxes, delivery fees,
and service charges. Excludes Family Style A La Carte.

=53 Email: CATERING@FAMOUSRIBS.CA
Q Call: 204.504.7200

MORE INFO HERE! ~A
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!Items marked vegetarian do not contain meat or fish but may contain eggs and/
or milk. 2We're not a gluten free restaurant. Because most items on our menus
are made from scratch, cross-contact with items containing gluten and other

allergens can occur. If you're trying to restrict the level of gluten in your diet, we
offer gluten friendly options upon request. Gluten friendly information is based on

Famous Dave's of America recipes and ingredient statements from its ingredient

suppliers. The accuracy of the data is dependent on accuracy of the recipes, the
suppliers’ compliance to labeling, and individual operator compliance with proper
item preparation. Recipes, ingredients and ingredient suppliers change from time
to time. Famous Dave's of America expressly disclaims any warranty, express or
implied, that any menu item is necessarily free of any amount or trace of gluten or
any other allergen. By ordering from this menu, customer accepts this disclaimer
and the menu items prepared by our restaurant.

Menu items and prices subject to change. Delivery and sales taxes not included.
We accept MasterCard, Visa, and American Express. Cash is good too.
But no personal checks please.
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