## Smokin' **STARTERS**

**Traditional BBQ Wings** Choose up to 2 flavours: Rich and Sassy®, Sweet & Zesty®, Devil's Spit®, buffalo, snp, Or Naked

**Boneless BBQ Wings** Choose up to 2 flavours: Rich and Sassy<sup>®</sup>, Sweet & Zesty®, Devil's Spit®, buffalo, snp, Or Naked

\$87.95

\$85.95

Vegetables & Dip<sup>1,2,+</sup> **Call for Pricing** Choice of ranch or bleu cheese dressing Serves 25-30

Fresh Fruit Platter<sup>1,2,+</sup> Served with optional fruit dip Serves 25-30

+ Requires 24-hour notice.



## Fresh SALADS

**Call for Pricing** 

Fresh Garden Salad<sup>1</sup> Choice of ranch, blue cheese, Italian, or balsamic dressings Serves 12-18

Caesar Salad\*1 Serves 12-18 \*Available at select locations.

## **BBQ BUNDLES**

All bundles are as is. No substitutions

#### ULTIMATE BBQ BUNDLE #1 \$575

Serves 25

Includes: 6.5 lbs Traditional Wings, 5.5 lbs BBQ Pulled Chicken, St. Louis-Style Spareribs (2 bones per person), 25 Sandwich Buns, One Side Choice (3 quarts)

### ULTIMATE BBQ BUNDLE #2 \$575

#### Serves 25

Includes: 6.5 lbs Boneless Wings, St. Louis-Style Spareribs (2 bones per person, 4.25 slabs), Country Roast Chicken (1/4 piece per person), 25 Corn Bread Muffins, One Side Choice (3 quarts)



## Qward-Winning BBQ

Includes: choice of side(s), Corn Bread Muffin or sandwich bun, disposable plates, plasticware, napkins and our signature BBQ sauces. See Side Dishes for nutritional information.

#### SINGLE OUE OR OUE SANDWICH

Choice of 1 meat selection 1 Side \$16.95 | 2 Sides \$19.95 | 3 Sides \$22.95

#### DOUBLE OUE

\$41.95

\$45.95

Choice of 2 meat selections 1 Side \$22.95 | 2 Sides \$24.95 | 3 Sides \$27.95

TRIPLE OUE Choice of 3 meat selections 1 Side \$28.95 | 2 Sides \$30.95 | 3 Sides \$33.95

## Meat CHOICES

St. Louis-Style Spareribs +\$2.95 per combo

Country-Roasted Chicken<sup>2</sup>

Georgia Chopped Pork

**BBQ** Chicken

Texas Beef Brisket +\$4.95 per combo Not available for individual packaging

## Side DISHES

Corn Niblets<sup>1,2</sup>

Dave's Cheesy Mac & Cheese<sup>1</sup> 🌽

**BBQ** Pulled Chicken

**Traditional Wings** 

Creamy Coleslaw<sup>1,2</sup>

Garlic Red-Skin Mashed Potatoes<sup>1,2</sup>

Wilbur Beans

**BBQ** Chips

## Family A LA CARTE

9	0				
	Texas Beef Brisket (1 lb.)			\$35.95	
	St. Louis-Style Spareribs (Full Slab)			\$31.95	
	Baby Back Ribs			\$32.95	
	Georgia Chopped Pork (1 lb.)			\$23.95	
	BBQ Pulled Chicken (1 lb.)			\$33.95	
	Whole BBQ Chicken			\$29.95	
	Whole Country-Roasted Chicken			\$28.95	
		1/2 Qt.	Qt.	Gallon	
	Wilbur Beans	\$12.95	\$23.95	\$95.95	
	Coleslaw	\$10.95	\$16.95	\$64.95	
	Corn Niblets	\$10.95	\$16.95	\$64.95	
	Dave's Cheesy Mac & Cheese	\$15.95	\$26.95	\$99.95	
	Mashed Potatoes	\$15.95	\$26.95	\$99.95	
			6pcs.	12pcs.	
	Corn Bread Muffins		\$9.95	\$14.95	
	Brioche Buns		\$6.95	\$10.95	
	Family STYLE	Serves	15	30	

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	001700	10	00
Texas Beef Brisket		\$179.95	\$299.95
St. Louis-Style Spareribs		\$149.95	\$259.95
Baby Back Ribs		\$159.95	\$269.95
Georgia Chopped Pork		\$90.95	\$181.95
BBQ Pulled Chicken		\$139.95	\$259.95
Whole BBQ Chicken		\$83.95	\$165.95
Whole Country-Roasted Chicken		\$79.95	\$161.95
Southside Rib Tips		\$129.95	\$259.95
BBQ Chips		\$32.95	\$65.95
Wilbur Beans		\$47.95	\$95.95
Coleslaw		\$32.95	\$64.95
Corn Niblets		\$32.95	\$64.95
Dave's Cheesy Mac & Cheese		\$55.95	\$99.95
Mashed Potatoes		\$50.95	\$99.95
Corn Bread Muffins		\$19.95	\$38.95





# Handcrafted **DESSERTS**

Dave's Award-Winning Bread Pudding<sup>1</sup> Large (Serves 30-35) \$81.95 Small (Serves 15-20) \$41.95

 Hot Fudge Brownie<sup>1</sup>

 Large (Serves 30-35)
 \$81.95

 Small (Serves 15-20)
 \$41.95

+ Requires 24-hour notice.



Canned Soda \$2.95

2L Soda \$3.95

Bottled Water \$2.95 Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Dr. Pepper, 7Up, Brisk, & Aquafina





#### PICK-UP

Simply place your order and pick up your 'Que at the To Go counter. Our Famous 'Que will be conveniently packaged and ready for you to take to your destination. We require 24 hours notice for Catering Pick-Up orders.

#### DELIVERY AND/OR SET UP

We'll bring the food to your event location, and wand we can even set it up for you. We'll review the menu with the Host and leave you to enjoy the Legendary 'Que. Includes high quality disposable products. Delivery fees apply. We require a minimum of 48 hours notice for all catering orders. We require a minimum order of \$300 before taxes, delivery fees, and service charges.

#### FULL SERVICE

Our Famous Catering Team will make it easy for you and handle all the details. We'll deliver, set up, and maintain your Legendary 'Que event. We'll bring everything you need: tablecloths, chafing dishes and high-quality disposable paper products. Service fees apply.

We require a minimum of 72 hours notice for all catering orders. Some conditions may apply, please email or call for more information. We require a minimum order of \$300 before taxes, delivery fees, and service charges. Excludes Family Style A La Carte.

## Email: CATERING@FAMOUSRIBS.CA



<sup>1</sup>Items marked vegetarian do not contain meat or fish but may contain eggs and/ or milk. <sup>2</sup>We're not a gluten free restaurant. Because most items on our menus are made from scratch, cross-contact with items containing gluten and other allergens can occur. If you're trying to restrict the level of gluten in your diet, we offer gluten friendly options upon request. Gluten friendly information is based on Famous Dave's of America recipes and ingredient statements from its ingredient suppliers. The accuracy of the data is dependent on accuracy of the recipes, the suppliers' compliance to labeling, and individual operator compliance with proper item preparation. Recipes, ingredients and ingredient suppliers change from time to time. Famous Dave's of America expressly disclaims any warranty, express or implied, that any menu item is necessarily free of any amount or trace of gluten or any other allergen. By ordering from this menu, customer accepts this disclaimer and the menu items prepared by our restaurant.

Menu items and prices subject to change. Delivery and sales taxes not included. We accept MasterCard, Visa, and American Express. Cash is good too. But no personal checks please.

©2023 Famous Dave's of America, Inc. Winnipeg\_Catering\_05/23





AMERICA'S FAVORITE

Tomolis Daves

SINCE 1994